M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 bis 3

Stand vom 06.10.2025

Pistole Nachwuchs

Rang

O NOoO Ol WN P

Mannschaft
Frauenfeld Stadt - 2

Uster SG - 1

Uster SG - 2

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport - 1
Diessenhofen PS - 2
Diessenhofen PS - 1
Frauenfeld Stadt - 1
Andelfingen PS - 1

Liga NW
Kanton
TG
ZH
ZH
SG
TG
TG
TG
ZH

R1
561
550
544
535
531
495
416

R2
553
549
538
538
536
479
486

R3
555
546
543
549
529
495
409

2025
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R4 Total
1669
1645
1625
1622
1596
1469
1311
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